THEMIS—-B 2008-5-28-02:00, lon Spectrograms & Moments. ¢ .oed: Sun Oct 04 13:15:14 2009

10.00
1.00

Daota Source Color Code
FGM EFT ]
fgl -—
fgs efs |
fgs—fit eff ]
fgh efp

Trajectory, GSM (RE)
15 T T T L

5,

Iﬁ%

-15-9-3 3 9 15
Y

EFU = eV/sec/cm~2/ster/eV

0.10
0.01

ION E, keV
PA Low Band PA Top Band
8 & 8 8

ION N, 1/cc

1500
1000
500

Vn (ExB)

-500
-1000

1000
500

Vm (ExB)

-500
200

VI (ExB)
o

| | |
o H N
g o O o
o O O

vn&®)

o
Q.
=

per 0.1

Vn(PM)

Vm(PM)

1.0000 2
0.1000 @

0.0100 néo
0.0010 §
Q.80 ~
0.8 15
- Foeg

T
e
o
o
[

88858838

Freq., mHz
N
o

888 3

Freq., mHz
- N
o o

02:00
(9.3,8.5,-3.3)

02:10

3:00
(9.8,9.5,-3.8)



